

## **DONATION FORM**

The Buchanan County Health Trust is a 501(C)(3) public charity based out of Buchanan County that reinvests right back into Buchanan County. Donations made to the Health Trust are tax deductible to the extent provided by the law. The Health Trust's assets are made up of endowments as well as restricted non endowed funds for specific short-term projects.

Donations made to the Health Trust can be targeted directly to the endowment or to specific programs and projects. You may also request that your donation remain undesignated. Donations can be made in the form of cash, check or non-cash assets (IE: securities, time certificates or commodities).

If you would like to make a donation to the Buchanan County Health Trust, please return this completed form along with your donation.

Name:	 	
Address:		
City/State/Zip		
Phone:		
Email:		
Make checks payable to: Buchanan Health Trust 1600 1st St E		
Independence, IA 50644		

If you would like additional information regarding the Buchanan County Health Trust or have questions about donations, please contact us by calling 319-332-0905 or email: <a href="mailto:info@buchananhealthtrust.com">info@buchananhealthtrust.com</a>